Description

Permit Issuance Fee
PLUMBING PERMIT FEE
Permit Issuance Fee
PLUMBING PERMIT FEE
Permit Issuance Fee
PLUMBING PERMIT FEE
Permit Issuance Fee
PLUMBING PERMIT FEE

Description

Name :
Trans Date:

St. Johns County BCC
Central Cashiering

Cashier # 05-010005

HARRIS,_NELSON_D.
3/17/2005 10:42:32 AM

Charges:
Assoc Assoc Key

PL 30501080
PL 30501080
PL 30501081
PL 30501081
PL 30501082
PL 30501082
PL 30501083
PL 30501083

Payment:

Escrow DON HARRIS PLUMBING CO

INC

Charge Amount
$7.50

$53.75

$7.50

$43.75

$7.50

$56.25

$7.50

$41.25

Total $225.00

Charge Amount
$225.00



