

**St. Johns County BCC
Central Cashiering**

Cashier # 05-010005

Name : HARRIS,_NELSON_D.

Trans Date: 3/17/2005 10:42:32 AM

Charges:

Description	Assoc	Assoc Key	Charge Amount
Permit Issuance Fee	PL	30501080	\$7.50
PLUMBING PERMIT FEE	PL	30501080	\$53.75
Permit Issuance Fee	PL	30501081	\$7.50
PLUMBING PERMIT FEE	PL	30501081	\$43.75
Permit Issuance Fee	PL	30501082	\$7.50
PLUMBING PERMIT FEE	PL	30501082	\$56.25
Permit Issuance Fee	PL	30501083	\$7.50
PLUMBING PERMIT FEE	PL	30501083	\$41.25
		Total	\$225.00

Payment:

Description	Charge Amount
Escrow DON HARRIS PLUMBING CO INC	\$225.00